APPLICATIONS
• General purpose floodlighting
SPECIFICATIONS
• Die cast aluminum housing with low 2.3 EPA.
• Die cast aluminum door with bottom hinge and twin Hubbell Gard® screw closures
Tempered glass lens seals with silicone gaskets to frame and housing. Door pre-
drilled for accessories
• Steel yoke with three hole mounting pattern (MVM) or 23/8” O.D.cast aluminum

MAGNULITER®
MV SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: MVM-0400P-268F(120)
MVM MVK
B D
C
C
A
95ϒ
120ϒ
B D
C
E
J
I
GF
A
H
155ϒ
120ϒ
 A B C D E F G H I J
MVM 31/8” 163/8” 251/2” 9” 177/8” 17/37” 7/8” 19/16”  12” R 85/8” R
 79 mm 416 mm 511 mm 229 mm 454 mm 13 mm 22 mm 40 mm 305 mm 219 mm
MVK 51/2” 163/8” 251/2” 9” 177/8”
 140 mm 416 mm 648 mm 229 mm 454 mm
Series
- -
VoltageWattageMount Source High Power
Factor
Beam
Options
MV SERIES — Vertical lamp position. Features wide, uniform beam distribution. All MVM include 3 ft. of 16/3 S.O. cord.
(Coverage is four times set back distance)
Catalog Number
MVM3
Trunnion Mount
Catalog Number
MVK1,3
Slipfitter Mount
Photometry
NEMA/IES
H° x V°
Wattage
Weight
lbs. (kg)
EPA
ft²   m²
Pulse Start Metal Halide
MVM-HPS-SEA21 7(146°) x 6(115°) less ballast 19 (8.6) 2.3   .22
MVM-0250P-2684 MVK-0250P-2684 7(146°) x 6(115°) 250 36 (16.3) 2.3   .22
MVM-0400P-2684 MVK-0400P-2684 7(146°) x 6(119°) 400 41 (18.6) 2.3   .22
MVM-1000P-2682 MVK-1000P-2682 6(130°) x 6(114°) 1000 48 (22.0) 2.3   .22
High Pressure Sodium
MVM-0250S-268 MVK-0250S-268 7(144°) x 6(113°) 250 36 (17.3) 2.3   .22
MVM-0400S-268 MVK-0400S-268 7(144°) x 6(113°) 400 43 (19.5) 2.3   .22
1 For use with remote ballasts, maximum wattage: 400
2 BT-37 shape lamp not included, add – L for lamp
3 Dark bronze finish is standard
4 ED28 lamp size not included, add – L for lamp
NOTE:  Lamps are not included; All ballasts are HPF and Quad-Tap® 120/208/240/277V; For 480V,
  change last digit  8 to 5; For Tri-Tap® 120/277/347V, change last digit 8 to 6;